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Product Information  

Values are averages of flavours and production. 
Some products processed in the same factory as PEANUTS and other allergens. Refer packets for details 

Please consult GONUTZ technical or your health professional for any specific dietary concerns. 

 

Cheese Dippers – Savoury Cracker 
 

August 2023 
 

 

 

Features: 
GONUTZ Cheese Dippers  
are made with NZ cheese. 
Creamy Cheese Dip served 

 with 3x savoury wheat crackers. 
6x portions per multi-pack. 

 Single portions packs available  
for food service. 

Each snack contains over 15%  
of the children’s RDI of calcium.  

 

Sold as multi-packs 6x 24g 
Or Singles 72x per carton 

Coding: 
 Packets barcode 9421000111953  
marked with B/B date 6+ months 

 
Packaging: 

Recyclable PET tray  
+ composite PET/PE seal 

Recyclable cardboard packet.  
 

                                      
Ingredients:  
Crackers (40%) WHEAT flour (GLUTEN), Vegetable oil (with antioxidant 307b), BARLEY malt extract, Sugar, Salt, Raising 
agents 501, 450. 
Cheese Dip (60%) Cheese 45% (MILK, starter culture, microbial enzymes, water, salt, butter), food acids 330, 331,  
calcium phosphate, Sodium phosphate, SOY lecithin,  preservatives 200,202,234,  natural colour 160a.  

Country of Origin: Made in NZ from local & imported materials                   Storage: ambient, clean & dry, avoid strong light                                                          

Allergen & Intolerance Agents – contains / may contain: 

Tree Nuts (Almonds) Traces possible Gluten / WHEAT YES 

Peanuts Traces possible Crustacea No 

Sesame seeds Traces possible Fish No 

Soy products YES Eggs Traces possible 

Milk or Dairy YES Sulphites No 

Bee pollen, propolis, royal jelly No Lupins No 

Nutritional data (averages) Per 100g 24g serving 

Energy (kJ) 1300 310 

Protein (g) 8 2 

Fat total (g) 19 5 

Fat saturated (g) 8 2 

Carbohydrate (g) 26                         6 

Sugars (g) 3 1 

Sodium (mg) 480 115 

Calcium (mg) 840 200 

 

http://www.gonutz.co.nz/

